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20120001 0000000012008853 01/04/2012 THOMAS K. DEGARMO 100 Hurliman CT       5,264.39 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120002 0000000011014960 01/04/2012 ISSAC HUNTER--OFF 119 W Stanley AVE       5,690.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120003 0000000012080071 01/04/2012 CHARLOTTE CROSLEY 132 Rio Grande DR       5,950.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF T. CLERKIN & SONS ROOFING

20120004 0000000098104096 01/04/2012 226 COMMERCE LLC 3245 E Us Highway 50           0.00 TENVOIDFINISVOIDUITE "E" KNOVOID Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120005 0000000011010900 01/05/2012 O'DONNELL, JOHN 431 Pike AVE      11,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120006 0000000098904148 01/05/2012 CHRIS DALTON 770 Tyrolean WAY       8,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120007 0000000011032740 01/05/2012 FRANK GILBERT 2007 N 5th ST       5,668.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120008 0000000011000320 01/06/2012 SWISHER, LESTER/ROBERT 902 S 2nd ST       1,643.89 10' X 31' EAGLE CARPORT EAGLE CARPORTS

20120009 0000000099923219 01/06/2012 KNUDSEN, THOMAS/PATRIC 35 Pike View DR      16,000.00 BASEMENT FINISH Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120010 0000000099604189 01/06/2012 DUONG/THANN 1433 Main ST       1,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120011 0000000011011420 01/10/2012 TRIMBLE, SHAUN/SHAY DW 1020 Ussie AVE       7,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120012 0000000011032735 01/10/2012 PRETZER, JOYCE L. 2006 N 5th ST       3,138.96 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120013 0000000011010550 01/10/2012 JESSICA MOELLER -OFF 1423 Greenwood AVE -       2,000.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ATTACHED EN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120014 0000000011009420 01/11/2012 JJD ENTERPRISES LLC 1115 Phay AVE       3,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120015 0000000099004194 01/13/2012 RAE MORENO 135 Eagle DR S     296,835.95 3262 S.F. NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELL PIONEER WEST HOMES LLC

20120016 0000000011023390 01/13/2012 WELLS FARGO--OFF 1009 Oak AVE -OFF       1,800.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE WITH 93% Energy Resource Center

20120017 0000000011010630 01/13/2012 LAVERNE GOUVEIA 1111 Barr AVE       1,800.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE WITH 93% Energy Resource Center

20120018 0000000011002620 01/17/2012 SKEFF, NANCY/V. MARTIN 1328 Rudd AVE       3,268.15 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120019 0000000012005400 01/17/2012 RANDALL, WILLIAM 423 N Orchard AVE         850.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF MCINTYRE CORPORATION

20120020 0000000011007280 01/17/2012 YUN C. CHONG 1332 Royal Gorge BLV      32,000.00 REMODEL INTERIOR KITCHEN AND NEW J M McGrail Construction, LLC

20120021 0000000099904633 01/18/2012 HUNT, DAVID G. 24 Kodiak CIR       4,353.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF FAMILY LEGACY

20120022 0000000011080165 01/18/2012 Realty Income Corporation 1711 Fremont DR       5,900.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120023 0000000098704050 01/18/2012 NEW HORIZONS MINISTRIES 3170 E Main ST      21,000.00 MEZZNAINE STRUCTURE. PADS AND FLO Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120024 0000000098804387 01/20/2012 REEVES, JEREMY R. 3200 N 5th ST       4,271.44 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING & HA

20120025 0000000011027820 01/20/2012 PAUL & GUIOMAR CARRERAS 903 S 3rd ST      21,000.00 NEW WINDOW, MOVE PLUMBING & ELECT S Sanders Construction LLC

20120026 0000000098305045 01/20/2012 SENIOR SERVICE SOLUTIONS 321 N Cottonwood AVE       7,297.00 TEAR OFF/NEW METAL ROOFING PER IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120027 0000000011020500 01/20/2012 EMILY ENGER 219 Park LN       8,240.00 TEAR OFF/NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120028 0000000011012850 01/23/2012 JASON MESSER 716 Hazel AVE         300.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120029 0000000011030520 01/23/2012 WHITE, HELEN/WILLIAM 531 Pike AVE       8,595.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120030 0000000099921390 01/23/2012 KELLY AND KEITH MINIHANE 55 Tanner PKWY       7,200.00 FINISH OUT ONE ROOM OF EXISTING B Tom Whipple Construction

20120031 0000000011011670 01/23/2012 GOODWIN, JASON 704 N 15th ST       7,623.55 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120032 0000000098304383 01/24/2012 GREGORY S. VANRIPER 313 N 16th ST APT C       3,737.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120033 0000000011026810 01/24/2012 ROBERT AND LINDA LOCKHART 811 Griffin AVE       2,490.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120034 0000000098704050 01/25/2012 NEW HORIZONS MINISTRIES 3170 E Main ST      13,000.00 12'X 40' GABLED ENTRY WAY AND LOA Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120035 0000000012005850 01/25/2012 DOS VAQUEROS LLC 117 Greydene AVE      15,000.00 INTERIOR REMODEL TO CREATE OFFICE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120036 0000000011028110 01/25/2012 PAGE DEXTER 905 Rudd AVE       2,475.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120037 0000000012000210 01/25/2012 ERIK AND STEPHEN LARSEN 115 N Diamond AVE       5,200.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF Seven Hammers Construction LLC

20120038 0000000011011300 01/26/2012 TRACI EDENS 831 Hazel AVE       7,950.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING & HA

20120039 0000000099925092 01/26/2012 FAIRCY FORD LINCOLN INC 2501 Fremont DR      21,570.00 REPLACE RTU AND INSTALL ZONE CONT Canon Supply Inc.

20120040 0000000011021360 01/26/2012 QUENTIN AND KIMBERLY MILL 1031 Beech AVE       4,250.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS
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20120041 0000000011004310 01/26/2012 WHITESIDE/KUIKEN 222 Riverside DR      69,368.08 674 SF ADDITION TO EXISTING RESID Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120042 0000000099504485 01/30/2012 PRILLIMAN, WILLIE D. 813 Griffin AVE       6,705.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20120043 0000000011015000 01/30/2012 HAROLD DARROW 1430 Harrison AVE       9,058.39 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Turner Roofing, LLC

20120044 0000000012081011 01/30/2012 MARY E MARTICH 700 Stagecoach DR       6,405.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120045 0000000012003690 01/30/2012 LARSON, GERALD/VELDA 825 Robbie LN       3,500.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE ENGLAND CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION

20120046 0000000011017410 01/31/2012 KATHY POWELL 419 Hazel AVE       7,259.82 TEAR OFF/NEW ROOF PER 2006 IRC/IN T-REX ROOFING&CONSTRUCTION,LLC

20120047 0000000098604246 01/31/2012 DICKINSON, WAYNE/BETTY 405 Summer DR       4,100.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120048 0000000011013960 01/31/2012 JODY K. BROOKSHIER 123 N 2nd ST       7,900.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120049 0000000012080027 01/31/2012 TRUJILLO, GREGORY 2264 Central AVE       7,200.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120050 0000000098104096 02/02/2012 226 COMMERCE LLC 3245 E Us Highway 50      30,000.00 REMODEL PORTION OF BUILDING FOR K CJB Drywall

20120051 0000000011009090 02/02/2012 YVONNE SECRETAN 1109 Harrison AVE       4,800.00 REPALCE FURNACE WITH 95%,LINE CHI The Furnace and Fireplace Pros

20120052 0000000099604026 02/02/2012 CORNELLA, JOSEPH/CATHY 628 Dalmatian DR         795.00 NEW 18'X 21' EAGLE CARPORT EAGLE CARPORTS

20120053 0000000011079526 02/03/2012 COVELL, DORENE/RICHARD 902 N 14th ST       7,202.27 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC/ROOF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120054 0000000011005040 02/03/2012 ROBERT DAUEL 1016 Allison AVE       6,349.78 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC/LOW CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120055 0000000011015558 02/03/2012 DANIEL AND TRICIA KLETKE 1014 Phay AVE       3,250.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120056 0000000011026050 02/03/2012 VERSAW, GRANT/ANETTE 822 Allison AVE       5,462.50 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120057 0000000011012222 02/03/2012 DUVALL, IAN/AMY 908 Beech AVE       3,549.68 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC NEED Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120058 0000000011008610 02/06/2012 KAISER, FLEUR S. 107 Circle DR E       8,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN, NEW CABINETS HW Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120059 0000000011012620 02/08/2012 MATTHEW WITTY 938 S 3rd ST       3,800.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ALPHA CONSTRUCTION

20120060 0000000011032540 02/08/2012 ERNEST & KAREN VALDEZ 605 Oak AVE       4,347.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120061 0000000011023490 02/08/2012 Jim Thulson 716 N 15th ST       2,120.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120062 0000000011017610 02/08/2012 HOLLY RENEE PRESCOTT 1114 Ohio AVE       6,504.98 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Old World Construction, Inc.

20120063 0000000011029360 02/08/2012 DAVID AND LYNDA LAMBERT 709 Allison AVE         500.00 DRYWALL CEILING OVER EXISTIN G PL Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120064 0000000011080128 02/08/2012 LAURA WANDREY 830 Macon AVE       1,675.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF CALVIN TURNER ROOFING LLC

20120065 0000000012002580 02/08/2012 COLLINS, KEVIN/AMANDA 580 Barrett AVE       5,460.13 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120066 0000000011031720 02/10/2012 SEAN CAPLE 521 Pike AVE      10,631.85 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120067 0000000011013120 02/13/2012 JOHN ARCURIO & JENNINE RI 804 Griffin AVE      11,525.92 112SF ADDITION ONTO EXISTING ACCE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120068 0000000012005320 02/13/2012 MICHAEL J. MC CABE 520 N Orchard AVE       3,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120069 0000000012008330 02/13/2012 RAY LIPPIS- OFF 442 Crestmoor RD           0.00 DEMOLISH EXISTING RESIDENCE Ray Lippis Excavating, LLC

20120070 0000000012004480 02/14/2012 BEVERLY SALAZAR 2306 Central AVE       4,294.81 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120071 0000000099306052 02/14/2012 CRYSTAL ALLOY 2202 Twinflower W       2,748.51 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120072 0000000012006420 02/14/2012 PATRICIA AND JAMES MOODY 602 Barrett AVE       7,094.64 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120073 0000000011007490 02/14/2012 FREDRICKSON-BRN INS. 611 Greenwood AVE       1,230.00 PORCH ROOF T/O NEW EPDM PER INSTA Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120074 0000000011011900 02/16/2012 SMALLWOOD, DARLA 842 S 5th ST       7,953.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120075 0000000011025190 02/16/2012 BENTLEY, DARRYL E. 616 Phay AVE       5,069.87 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120076 0000000099920752 02/16/2012 LARSON, MARLENE 45 Wild Rose DR       5,000.00 PARTIAL BASEMENT FINISH Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120077 0000000099704052 02/16/2012 SUMMERS GROUP INC 731 S 8th ST       5,000.00 DRYWALL INTERIOR OF BUILDING. CONTRACTOR

20120078 0000000011000040 02/17/2012 JUSTIN SHROFF 911 Madison ST      23,190.00 20'X30' SINGLE STORY RESIDENTIAL Eicher, Inc.

20120079 0000000099404536 02/17/2012 GRAND LODGE OF COLO 1335 Bauer LN      57,152.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120080 0000000011022700 02/17/2012 DAVID A. NIMMO 408 Main ST       5,000.00 REMODEL BREAK ROOM AND ADD HC ACC Owner & Licensed Subcontractor
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20120081 0000000011011750 02/17/2012 PAGE DEXTER 101 Greenwood AVE       1,735.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120082 0000000011025970 02/21/2012 STEVEN RICOTTA 600 Raintree BLVD LO       4,725.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Turner Roofing, LLC

20120083 0000000098205104 02/21/2012 SMITH, SARAH 245 Greydene AVE       9,200.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120084 0000000095804012 02/21/2012 LOAVES & FISHES MINIST 241 Justice Center R       3,485.00 MECHANICAL PER SUBMIITED APPLICAT TOTAL SERVICE HEATING, AIR CON

20120085 0000000011017500 02/22/2012 CARRIGER TRUST 1227 N 5th ST       4,750.00 INSTALL 95% FURNACE WITH NEW R8 I The Furnace and Fireplace Pros

20120086 0000000011079044 02/22/2012 SUSAN C. MCLEAN 703 Myrtle AVE       4,250.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120087 0000000011029360 02/23/2012 DAVID AND LYNDA LAMBERT 709 Allison AVE       5,685.00 AC AND FURNACE INSTALL. Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120088 0000000011027920 02/23/2012 HAMILTON, BRANDON/TANY 527 Pike AVE       7,197.40 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120089 0000000011026420 02/23/2012 KENDAL AND LISA MCCLANAHA 902 Fairview AVE     125,000.00 NEW DUPLEX. 884 SF PER UNIT. Pro Kraft Construction Service

20120090 0000000011026420 02/23/2012 KENDAL AND LISA MCCLANAHA 902 Fairview AVE      18,706.40 22' X 22' RESIDENTIAL SINGLE STOR Pro Kraft Construction Service

20120091 0000000099920237 02/23/2012 MATTHEW J. BRANAM 100 Wild Rose DR       1,245.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120092 0000000012003130 02/23/2012 Valarie Craig 278 S Cottonwood AVE       1,600.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120093 0000000012004180 02/27/2012 STARIKA, MIKE 676 N 19th ST       2,771.00 SIDING WARRANTY REPLACEMENT NO MA Tim Reed and Sons Exteriors

20120094 0000000012004180 02/27/2012 STARIKA, MIKE 676 N 19th ST       6,700.00 WINDOW REPLACEMENT Tim Reed and Sons Exteriors

20120095 0000000011080154 02/28/2012 HERBERT TECKLENBURG 1807 N 5th ST       4,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120096 0000000012007960 02/28/2012 LEONARD & MARIE GILLIS 1830 Kountz AVE       8,400.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120097 0000000011021030 02/28/2012 RYAN LANDRY 752 Yale PL       4,407.89 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120098 0000000098305037 02/29/2012 CITY OF CANON CITY 516 Macon AVE      36,000.00 PARTIAL ROOF OVERFRAME $ FULL ROO Leck Construction, Inc.

20120099 0000000099924537 02/29/2012 GERI LYNN MCKAY 130 Steinmeier AVE       1,200.00 T/O REROOOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120100 0000000011029040 03/01/2012 TAYLOR, GAY LYNN 506 Candlewood DR       7,900.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120101 0000000098305028 03/01/2012 ALPINE DEPOT LLC 330 Royal Gorge BLVD       1,200.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120102 0000000011002110 03/01/2012 ALLAN AND TERRI TORMOHLEN 1378 College AVE       3,470.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND INSTALL EVAP Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120103 0000000099924459 03/06/2012 G. STEVEN CULLEN 342 Cedar Ridge DR      20,000.00 REMAINDER OF BASEMENT FINISH Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120104 0000000011028710 03/09/2012 ZAPIEN, JAMIE/MANUEL 820 S 6th ST         700.00 TEAR OFF SIDING & APPLY STUCCO PE Antonio Stucco

20120105 0000000019079115 03/09/2012 ALAN AND AMY STARK 857 Tanglewood CIR       3,982.36 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120106 0000000011002280 03/09/2012 PETE HERNANDEZ 1220 N 10th ST       6,450.63 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120107 0000000012008620 03/09/2012 AVERHOFF, RICHARD W. 472 N 19th ST       6,199.17 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120108 0000000011005720 03/09/2012 CAMPBELL, MARK 315 N 5th ST       6,700.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120109 0000000011079527 03/09/2012 MCBRIDE, JOHN/LYNETTE 900 N 14th ST       7,860.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20120110 0000000012000340 03/12/2012 DICKENS, ROBERT 634 Greydene AVE      12,954.22 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120111 0000000012004340 03/12/2012 SMITH, DEBORAH 835 N Cottonwood AVE      10,484.30 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120112 0000000098100117 03/12/2012 ANN MICHELI 831 Forest AVE       1,500.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120113 0000000098404266 03/12/2012 ANDERSON, DON C. 2218 South ST       1,800.00 METAL ROOFING OVER 1 LAYER PER IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120114 0000000098804388 03/12/2012 ROBERTA JO BROMAN 3202 N 5th ST       8,325.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING & HA

20120115 0000000011011830 03/12/2012 DAVIS/SHAUVIN 1011 Greenwood AVE           0.00 T/O  WOOD STRUCTURE ON REAR OF HO Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120116 0000000011014230 03/12/2012 RADER, GARY C. 850 Griffin AVE       7,200.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120117 0000000011023210 03/13/2012 LORIE LUCERO AND JULIAN L 224 Greenwood AVE       5,200.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120118 0000000019007666 03/13/2012 ROBERT DONNELL 853 Briarwood ST       4,998.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Watson Building Company LLC

20120119 0000000011002690 03/13/2012 NANCY W. SKEFF 1334 Rudd AVE       5,218.50 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120120 0000000011011640 03/13/2012 MENDON, STEPHEN 1110 Phay AVE       4,621.44 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN NEXPLATEAU ENTERPRISES, LLC
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20120121 0000000011023490 03/13/2012 Jim Thulson 716 N 15th ST       4,750.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120122 0000000012980022 03/13/2012 CONLEY, SALLY 2265 Surrey LN       7,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120123 0000000099304561 03/13/2012 CONNIE J. WELLS 2815 Spartan DR       5,755.00 OVERLAY ON 1 LAYER PER 2006 IRC I Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120124 0000000011022350 03/13/2012 STEWART, NANCY 720 Forest AVE       2,900.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF WEATHER SHIELD ROOFING, LLC

20120125 0000000099104373 03/13/2012 RON AND RHONDA YODER 145 S Raynolds AVE      15,000.00 NEW 24' X 30' POLE BARN. PIERS AN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120126 0000000012001040 03/14/2012 HANCE & ROSE CLASBY 2032 Pear ST       7,722.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120127 0000000011013140 03/14/2012 REPAR, DAVID 523 N 4th ST       9,072.25 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF S&S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

20120128 0000000099804033 03/15/2012 TAP ABANDONED 10/2/2012 1206 Royal Gorge BLV       8,650.00 T/O REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUFA CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120129 0000000099904307 03/15/2012 COX, JON-ERIC/CARMEN 3320 N 5th ST       1,610.00 REPLACE EXISTING ROOF MOUNTED EVA Canon Supply Inc.

20120130 0000000011018270 03/15/2012 BELLANTONI, ANGELA 1107 Main ST         325.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED DARWING AND EM Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120131 0000000011014880 03/16/2012 FREEHLING, DAVID/TONIA 709 Pine AVE       5,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING & HA

20120132 0000000011015260 03/16/2012 ADOLPH & PHYLLIS KOROSHET 1374 Fairview AVE       3,000.00 NEW ATTACHED 11'6" X 20' ATTACHED Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120133 0000000011012830 03/16/2012 FREEHLING, DAVID 804 Rudd AVE      15,270.90 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING & HA

20120134 0000000099704234 03/16/2012 NOSAL, FRANK J. 118 Gere CT      53,513.20 20' X 26' HOBBY ROOM ADDITION. PE Leck Construction, Inc.

20120135 0000000011025560 03/16/2012 ANTHONY OSAGIE 603 College AVE       5,371.80 T/O NEW METAL ROOFING PER INSTALL Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120136 0000000099920132 03/17/2012 PORTICE, GEORGE/VICKI 47 Ptarmigan TRL      15,000.00 20' X 24' ENCLOSED PORCH. PER ATT Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120137 0000009300003530 03/19/2012 HAROLD & MABEL STOKER 882 Zona ST       3,265.49 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Turner Roofing, LLC

20120138 0000000098804485 03/22/2012 MICHAEL LOYD 202 Circle DR W       7,448.39 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120139 0000000012005230 03/23/2012 ALBERT BURRAGE 468 Field AVE -OFF       1,185.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120140 0000000011013140 03/26/2012 REPAR, DAVID 523 N 4th ST       1,697.53 NEW LINER PER INSTALLATION INSTRU The Woodshed Stove Shop, Inc.

20120141 0000000011017330 03/26/2012 NANCY LEE TIFFANY 532 Pine AVE      13,659.19 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120142 0000000011029240 03/26/2012 WILT, CHARLES/CATHERIN 811 Beech AVE       8,600.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120143 0000000012000720 03/26/2012 JESSICA JAVERNICK 543 N Raynolds AVE       8,176.24 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120144 0000000019007677 03/26/2012 MARRS JR, CHARLES 852 Briarwood ST       5,652.90 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120145 0000000098604212 03/27/2012 KELSEY L. LUNGU 412 Washington ST       2,100.00 OVERLAY NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING & HA

20120146 0000000011011710 03/27/2012 LOUIS AND MARGARET LUEPKE 1360 College AVE       4,006.79 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120147 0000000011008700 03/27/2012 ROGER D METCALF  -OFF 214 N 4th ST - OFF       5,145.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120148 0000000019079118 03/27/2012 ANDERSON, KELLEY J. 863 Tanglewood CIR       4,009.40 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120149 0000000012002631 03/27/2012 MCDONALD'S USA, LLC 2305 Fremont DR           0.00 DEMOLITION OF MCDONALD'S BUILDING ALPINE DEMOLITION, INC.

20120150 0000000012002631 03/27/2012 MCDONALD'S USA, LLC 2305 Fremont DR     900,000.00 NEW MCDONALD'S BUILDING 4545 SQUA CHRISTOFFERSON COMMERCIAL BLDR

20120151 0000000098604248 03/28/2012 WRIGHT, LARAINE H. 409 Summer DR       8,900.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120152 0000000011000680 03/28/2012 RON & PAM RANDLEMAN 1005 Barr AVE       7,800.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120153 0000000011021850 03/28/2012 WAMSHER, DAROLD L. 1344 Woodlawn AVE       6,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120154 0000000011023650 03/28/2012 BABCOCK, SAMUEL/CRYSTA 1332 Harrison AVE       4,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120155 0000000098404251 03/28/2012 ARNOLD & CHARLOTTE ROBINS 860 Zona ST LOT 13       5,100.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120156 0000000098604214 03/28/2012 GEORGIANN WOOD 406 Washington CT       4,000.00 T/O BACK SIDE ONLY/NEW ROOFING PE FAMILY LEGACY

20120157 0000000011023330 03/28/2012 KLUGH, ALYSSA/THERESA 524 Burrage AVE       3,972.00 INSTALL NEW 1.5 TON 13 SEER AIR C Canon Supply Inc.

20120158 0000000012008871 03/28/2012 RONALD WISEMAN 230 Cameron AVE       3,885.63 REPLACE FURNACE & ADD A/C TO NEW Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120159 0000000011027010 03/28/2012 COLEEN STEVENSON 515 Woodlawn AVE       2,077.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120160 0000000011002110 03/28/2012 ALLAN AND TERRI TORMOHLEN 1378 College AVE       7,856.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin
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20120161 0000000012007010 03/28/2012 LESLIE E. GAUNT 385 Barrett AVE       2,485.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120162 0000000011032695 03/28/2012 NATHAN DUMAS 606 Harding AVE       5,166.58 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120163 0000000011017740 03/28/2012 LANE, GARY/LINDA 703 Whipple AVE       6,568.68 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120164 0000000011001460 03/28/2012 ASHLEY, EDITH 915 N 10th ST       5,727.26 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120165 0000000011028770 03/28/2012 JMT, LLC 1325 Harding AVE # 1       7,648.59 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120166 0000000011015610 03/28/2012 MORRIS CHRISTENSEN JR 1805 N 9th ST       4,299.17 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Turner Roofing, LLC

20120167 0000000011005420 03/28/2012 CLIFFORD & BETTY READY 1415 Woodlawn AVE      14,425.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Turner Roofing, LLC

20120168 0000000098604197 03/28/2012 MURPHY, KATHLEEN 410 Bella LN       2,923.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120169 0000000011004310 03/29/2012 WHITESIDE/KUIKEN 222 Riverside DR       5,500.00 INSTALL NEW BOILER IN ADDITION US Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120170 0000000098604197 03/29/2012 MURPHY, KATHLEEN 410 Bella LN       3,500.00 REINSTALL WIND DAMAGED FENCE IN S S Sanders Construction LLC

20120171 0000000011022830 03/30/2012 CARTER, ELZY 852 Griffin AVE       3,200.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120172 0000000098804378 03/30/2012 MEDINA/MASSA 3002 N 5th ST       8,400.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120173 0000000012008470 03/30/2012 BARBARA AHART 303 N 19th ST      10,320.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20120174 0000000012002910 03/30/2012 NORMA SCHUMER 490 Field AVE      45,000.00 312 S.F. ADDITION WITH 16' X 10' Matt Micci Construction, LLC

20120175 0000000012002910 03/30/2012 NORMA SCHUMER 490 Field AVE       3,819.08 REPLACE FURNACE & ADD A/C Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120176 0000000099304629 03/30/2012 FREDDIE L. TONEY 71 Sunrise Mesa DR      11,398.00 TO COMPLETE MECHANICAL SYSTEMS TO Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120177 0000000098804384 04/03/2012 NEGLEY, WANDA 3102 N 5th ST       7,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN S Sanders Construction LLC

20120178 0000000098604253 04/03/2012 RUBENSTEIN, JAMES/BARB 410 Autumn CT       1,153.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120179 0000000011007830 04/03/2012 THOMAS, MELVIN 357 N Orchard AVE       9,380.00 REPLACE FURNACE & A/C WITH 97% BR Canon Supply Inc.

20120180 0000000099404434 04/03/2012 HUNT, EUGENE/JACQUELYN 375 Evelyn DR       1,600.00 CMU SCREEN WALL AROUND PATIO NO M Elk Creek Masonry & Const. LLC

20120181 0000000098604205 04/03/2012 CHANEY, RUSSELL/ANNA 405 Bella LN       4,200.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120182 0000000011015425 04/03/2012 DAN AND JOANN GRENARD 1212 Main ST       2,200.00 REPLACE 3 TON A.C. SYSTEM Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120183 0000000098804385 04/03/2012 MILLER, JOSEPH/DOROTHY 3104 N 5th ST       7,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120184 0000000011024490 04/03/2012 NINA M CICHANTEK LIVING T 518 Candlewood DR       6,300.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120185 0000000011005260 04/03/2012 VIOLETTE, JENEVA 520 N 11th ST       6,200.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120186 0000000099404845 04/03/2012 EMMETT DELGADO 426 N Orchard AVE       6,400.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120187 0000000011014120 04/03/2012 WEST, LINDA G. 837 S 7th ST       6,572.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Brozek Builders, Inc.

20120188 0000000011028390 04/05/2012 SHEPHERD, LOREN 1135 Harding AVE       1,900.00 NEW 6' FENCING PER APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120189 0000000011003030 04/05/2012 402 MAIN LLC 402 Main ST      13,615.43 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IBC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120190 0000000011020490 04/05/2012 L G AND DOROTHY OXFORD 1504 Royal Gorge BLV       1,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN Bill Phillips Fencing

20120191 0000000011009990 04/05/2012 GARRETT/PICCO 1422 Greenwood AVE       5,500.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120192 0000000011026790 04/05/2012 MICHAEL TYLER MATTSON 704 Pine AVE       8,396.41 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120193 0000000011005560 04/05/2012 ZEILER, GAIRALD/JANICE 1617 N 9th ST       5,813.96 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120194 0000000098604215 04/05/2012 HILDEBRAND, CHARLES/MA 404 Washington CT       8,196.22 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120195 0000000011004020 04/05/2012 NATHAN A. BURKMAN 1203 Harding AVE       6,403.81 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120196 0000000011005410 04/05/2012 JOVETA MASTELLER 1333 Rudd AVE       7,032.73 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120197 0000000013000070 04/06/2012 SAMUEL CRAWFORD & LYDIA B 1269 Park AVE       1,200.00 ADD DORMER TO UPSTAIRS BATHROOM Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120198 0000000011032120 04/06/2012 JOAN ZIEGLER 427 N 14th ST       2,142.00 ADD A.C. TO EXISTING FURNACE Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120199 0000000098804377 04/09/2012 IIAMS TRUST, LINDA G. 3000 N 5th ST       6,635.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING & HA

20120200 0000000011022470 04/09/2012 LONGO, JENNIFER 1329 Rudd AVE       5,800.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING & HA
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20120201 0000000099304548 04/09/2012 GIFFORD, SHANE/KRISTI 175 Willmoor CT       6,600.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120202 0000000099304562 04/09/2012 MARTIN, GEORGE/KAREN 2825 Spartan DR       6,100.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120203 0000000011010380 04/09/2012 JONES, DONALD/BEVERLY 411 N Orchard AVE       7,173.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120204 0000000011031030 04/10/2012 DARYL STEWART TORRI 421 Whipple AVE       3,500.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120205 0000000011032120 04/10/2012 JOAN ZIEGLER 427 N 14th ST         400.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120206 0000000011015980 04/10/2012 TYSON COOL 325 Macon AVE       6,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120207 0000000011027820 04/10/2012 PAUL & GUIOMAR CARRERAS 903 S 3rd ST      15,000.00 BUILD NEW ACCESS TO EXISTING BASE S Sanders Construction LLC

20120208 0000000011000060 04/10/2012 RICHARD & MARIANNA GROOMS 909 Allison AVE       1,424.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120209 0000000011079523 04/10/2012 CHARLOTTE BROWN 521 Woodlawn AVE       4,379.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120210 0000000011010180 04/10/2012 CHRISTENSON/DREW 1420 Harrison AVE       5,328.84 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120211 0000000012006650 04/10/2012 BURHENN, CLIFFORD C. 797 N 19th ST       6,110.46 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120212 0000000099404904 04/11/2012 PROCK, RODGER 809 Meadows AVE       4,900.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120213 0000000098404251 04/11/2012 NELSON & LILLIAN BURRUS 860 Zona ST LOT 24       4,300.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120214 0000000011011090 04/11/2012 REBECCA OTTO 904 S 3rd ST         400.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Matt Micci Construction, LLC

20120215 0000000099306042 04/11/2012 JOHN AND PAMELA FEY 603 Twinflower DR       2,300.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120216 0000000011018360 04/12/2012 DON AND THERESA MITCHELL 619 Fairview AVE       8,393.23 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN C-R CONSTRUCTION

20120217 0000000011021300 04/12/2012 REGINA K RICHARDS 702 Pine AVE       8,222.37 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN First General Services of Colo

20120218 0000000011012330 04/12/2012 PRESTON TROUTMAN AND SHIR 1365 Allison AVE       7,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN IRONMAN SEAMLESS GUTTERS

20120219 0000000012006900 04/12/2012 OVERY, VEDA A. 740 Yarbrough ST       5,910.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120220 0000000011018660 04/12/2012 BRADLEY/SANDRA ROBERTS 1012 N 9th ST       6,239.78 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120221 0000000011031080 04/12/2012 JOHN M. JACKSON 208 Circle DR W       4,310.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120222 0000000099504371 04/12/2012 GEIGER, IDA/CALVIN 345 Greydene AVE       2,075.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120223 0000000098704041 04/13/2012 PACKARD, DONALD/MYRNA 2818 Aspen LN       9,012.41 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120224 0000000098604184 04/13/2012 CROSS, JANICE 2810 N 5th ST       8,019.01 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120225 0000000011002020 04/13/2012 LANCE SHOEMAN 501 Oak AVE       4,761.22 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120226 0000000011013800 04/13/2012 ROBERT PRESTON REPASS JR. 321 Macon AVE       3,623.81 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120227 0000000011028120 04/13/2012 PHILLIPS, MICHAEL C. 509 Pine AVE      11,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Drury Brothers Roofing, Inc

20120228 0000000011003490 04/13/2012 HENDERSHOTT, CHARLES C 303 Rudd AVE       8,200.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Drury Brothers Roofing, Inc

20120229 0000000011030210 04/16/2012 WEBSTER, LEE 930 N 8th ST       1,930.00 SIDING  AND TRIM PRIOR CONSTRUCTION

20120230 0000000011013980 04/16/2012 ANDREW MILLER 1930 Kountz AVE       8,000.00 INSTALL 95% FURNACE AND 3 TON A/C GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

20120231 0000000011014040 04/16/2012 COZADD, DUANE/RUTH 401 N 3rd ST       1,100.00 T/O NEW ROOFING ON WEST SIDE ONLY MCINTYRE CORPORATION

20120232 0000000099104406 04/16/2012 WERNER, HAROLD 2516 Cherry ST       9,615.18 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Brozek Builders, Inc.

20120233 0000000011001406 04/16/2012 SCHROEDER, RONALD 422 N 4th ST       2,321.66 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN C-R CONSTRUCTION

20120234 0000000011010820 04/17/2012 DANIEL & MARGARET KORBER 1006 Oak AVE       5,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN C.A.N. CONSTRUCTION LLC

20120235 0000000011000150 04/17/2012 THIBADEAU, SUSAN 111 Cottage LN       6,150.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120236 0000000011016020 04/17/2012 JOSHUA HADLEY 1128 Greenwood AVE       5,400.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120237 0000000011015140 04/17/2012 HAROLD MOWER 925 Whipple AVE       8,052.50 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120238 0000000012003320 04/17/2012 MACKINNON, MICHAEL RAY 533 Barrett AVE       4,313.66 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120239 0000000011017510 04/18/2012 HLC ENTERPRISES 222 Griffin AVE       3,500.00 REPLACE FLOOR JOISTS AND DECKIONG Hofmann Construction LLC

20120240 0000000011003160 04/18/2012 CHARLOTTE HARDING 612 Phay AVE       2,900.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor
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20120241 0000000012005470 04/18/2012 PEARSON, BRIAN/ROBIN 613 Field AVE       4,022.42 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120242 0000000011025240 04/18/2012 WINEGARDNER, THOMAS 1320 College AVE       2,240.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120243 0000000099306034 04/18/2012 JERRY MOYERS 2212 N 5th ST       7,888.99 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120244 0000000011010530 04/19/2012 LOGUE, JOANN 708 Mystic AVE       1,500.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120245 0000000011006760 04/19/2012 PAMELA S MCMANIGAL 902 Rudd AVE         532.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bill Phillips Fencing

20120246 0000000012002290 04/19/2012 GREEN, EVA 1946 Central AVE       4,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF PROPERTY MATTERS, LLC

20120247 0000000098604222 04/19/2012 JAMES GERHART 408 Washington ST      11,757.86 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Turner Roofing, LLC

20120248 0000000011009330 04/19/2012 VERNON GARRETT 727 Floral AVE       8,745.14 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Turner Roofing, LLC

20120249 0000000099920626 04/19/2012 SEAL, DICK/MYSTI 335 N Raynolds AVE       5,100.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ROCK SOLID ROOFING LLC

20120250 0000000011025970 04/19/2012 TERRI COLLIER 600 Raintree BLVD LO       4,385.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120251 0000000011012244 04/19/2012 HILL, CHRISTOPHER 1902 N 9th ST       6,700.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120252 0000000099920522 04/20/2012 FLEECS, KENNETH J 152 Wild Rose DR      10,500.00 BUILD 15' X 27' PATIO COVER PERAT J M McGrail Construction, LLC

20120253 0000000012007520 04/20/2012 LYLAH LEE TRAVIS 2706 Pear ST       2,599.82 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120254 0000000011028230 04/20/2012 PRESTON & SHIRLEY TROUTMA 623/627 N 6th St       8,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN IRONMAN SEAMLESS GUTTERS

20120255 0000000098404251 04/20/2012 DIXIE HOOK 860 Zona ST LOT 9       1,268.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120256 0000000098404251 04/20/2012 MARILYN WEIDEL 860 Zona ST LOT 22       3,543.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120257 0000000011013035 04/23/2012 BRIANNA K. DAVIS 528 Allison AVE       4,000.00 REMOVE REAR PORCH AND REBUILD. RE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120258 0000000099304692 04/23/2012 LISKOW, NELSON 3289 Chaparral RD       3,500.00 INSTALL 2 1/2 TON AC TO EXISTING GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

20120259 0000000099926324 04/23/2012 PAUL/MARY SMITH 434 Miners RD       3,000.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bonner Built Fence

20120260 0000000012079032 04/23/2012 WAYNE EDGAR GAY  -TAP ABA 817 Dawn LN TAP ABAN      18,145.00 30'X 40' CLEARY PREENGINEERED RES Cleary Building Corp.

20120261 0000000012000420 04/23/2012 CHARLES R MORRISON 311 Field AVE       1,100.00 CARPORT T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 PROPERTY MATTERS, LLC

20120262 0000000098804162 04/23/2012 JOSEPH WADAS 2608 N 5th ST       4,500.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120263 0000000011002190 04/23/2012 KIMMICK, MICHAEL/CHRIS 512 Pike AVE      12,609.66 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120264 0000000012080021 04/24/2012 LOIS KAPLAN 2267 Surrey LN       5,068.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120265 0000000099904241 04/24/2012 JAMES JOHNSTON--OFF 15 Tanner PKWY 0OFF      55,926.00 PATIO ENCLOSURE OVER EXISTING GAR Champion Window Co. of Colorad

20120266 0000000011006420 04/24/2012 EASTON, MARK/LINDA 511 Forest AVE       2,200.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120267 0000000098100047 04/24/2012 VIGIL, LOUIS 728 Oak AVE       6,800.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120268 0000000011026840 04/24/2012 SABRINA HILL 431 Woodlawn AVE       3,200.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120269 0000000011017440 04/24/2012 RICHARDSON, TIM/SANDRA 616 Pike AVE       6,600.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120270 0000000011014040 04/24/2012 COZADD, DUANE/RUTH 401 N 3rd ST      11,400.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN MCINTYRE CORPORATION

20120271 0000000011010980 04/24/2012 TAYLOR, KENNETH/TAMERA 112 Greenwood AVE       3,670.20 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN S&S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

20120272 0000000011006580 04/24/2012 ROBIN B. SAGET 403 College AVE       5,151.66 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN S&S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

20120273 0000000019006930 04/24/2012 AIMEE AVILA 2795 Elizabeth ST LO       1,850.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120274 0000000098204043 04/25/2012 BRENDEL, GREGORY 1918 N 7th ST       7,155.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120275 0000000098304140 04/25/2012 RUFFINI, JULIA 425 Whipple AVE       3,725.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120276 0000000011079524 04/25/2012 THOMAS B. CAPPS 519 Woodlawn AVE       3,288.54 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120277 0000000011080176 04/25/2012 ANDREW MARTIN 602 Pike AVE       7,800.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN IRONMAN SEAMLESS GUTTERS

20120278 0000000011013315 04/26/2012 WEISER, STEVEN 315 N 4th ST       3,100.29 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120279 0000000011018410 04/26/2012 SANDERSON, CHARLES/EIL 1111 Macon AVE      12,250.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120280 0000000011022830 04/26/2012 CARTER, ELZY 852 Griffin AVE       1,065.00 REPLACE 50.000 BTU COZY HEATER Moore's Heating & Cooling
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20120281 0000000099921345 04/26/2012 WILLIAM HAMER 164 Cedar Ridge DR       2,400.00 REMAINDER OF FENCE PER ATTACHED S Bonner Built Fence

20120282 0000000098604193 04/26/2012 PENNY, JAMES/ROBERTA 506 Washington ST       6,379.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120283 0000000012006930 04/26/2012 TERRY AND KAREN JAYNES 501 N Orchard AVE      10,000.00 24' X 31' METAL CARPORT, SIDE WAL EAGLE CARPORTS

20120284 0000000012003150 04/27/2012 PRATHER, DENNIS 653 Del Rey AVE       9,563.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120285 0000000011022970 04/27/2012 KRISTOFER AND LINNEA JOHA 506 Cooper AVE       5,004.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD 1 1/2 TON Canon Supply Inc.

20120286 0000000011032651 04/27/2012 PADILLA, MARIANO 810 Candlewood DR       4,900.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120287 0000000098904092 04/30/2012 JUDY LYNN MURPHY 316 N 19th ST       4,520.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH 95% AND ADD Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120288 0000000011008710 05/01/2012 ROBERT McCALL 928 N 7th ST         180.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120289 0000000011010340 05/01/2012 TRICHIE, ALAN/BETTY LO 610 Whipple AVE       1,000.00 T/O REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUFA Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120290 0000000011002180 05/01/2012 BEVERLY BLACKWELL 815 S 4th ST       9,438.04 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Turner Roofing, LLC

20120291 0000000011004420 05/01/2012 LINHART, SANDRA 609 Allison AVE       9,739.41 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Turner Roofing, LLC

20120292 0000000011012140 05/02/2012 ALVARADO, STEVE/ALLYSO 1004 Greenwood AVE      12,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF MCINTYRE CORPORATION

20120293 0000000098404251 05/02/2012 RAYMOND & PEGGY STUCKY 860 Zona ST LOT 7       4,880.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120294 0000000099004196 05/02/2012 SOUNART, ROBERT 152 Eagle DR N       8,303.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120295 0000000011003930 05/02/2012 WOOD, ALTA ANN 411 Pike AVE       5,505.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120296 0000000011017810 05/02/2012 TODD J VANDYKE 602 Woodlawn AVE       8,084.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120297 0000000098604282 05/03/2012 SALLIE, JENNIFER 403 High ST      10,506.19 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Lloyd Hall Roofing

20120298 0000000011000800 05/03/2012 MITZI RODEN-OFF 509 College AVE - OF      20,301.56 REPAIR DAMAGE BY TREE PER ENGINEE ADGC, INC.

20120299 0000000013000070 05/04/2012 SAMUEL CRAWFORD & LYDIA B 1269 Park AVE      10,170.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120300 0000000011000640 05/04/2012 MARIA VELAZQUEZ 117 N 5th ST           0.00 *****VOID *****VOID********** VOI THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.

20120301 0000000011015228 05/04/2012 CHESTER & JEANINE KOCH 730 Bridge ST       6,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120302 0000000012080042 05/07/2012 CHRISTINA L. BASS 127 Rio Grande DR       5,532.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120303 0000000099920172 05/07/2012 MCCONNELL, LARON D 37 Ptarmigan TRL         800.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120304 0000000099104100 05/07/2012 KENNEC, BOBBY/LORRAINE 622 Spruce CT       7,974.08 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120305 0000000011012590 05/07/2012 DANNY M. CARROLL 2520 Greenway CIR       6,244.23 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120306 0000000011000590 05/07/2012 JOSEPH BARRETT 921 Mystic AVE       4,264.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120307 0000000012002040 05/08/2012 GILBERT, DAVID/BOBBI 2262 Pear ST       5,076.59 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF S&S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

20120308 0000000011009130 05/08/2012 RUSTMANN, FAY 720 Ohio AVE       3,352.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF S&S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

20120309 0000000011004290 05/09/2012 RHOTEN, MARK/RACHEL 816 Floral AVE       3,600.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120310 0000000011023690 05/09/2012 ASHLEY M. FARMER 820 Greenwood AVE      11,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120311 0000000011021020 05/09/2012 LEFTWICH, KORY R. 744 Yale PL       4,880.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120312 0000000011029720 05/09/2012 MARK NETHERCOT 1030 Barr AVE       4,814.92 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120313 0000000098904186 05/09/2012 VINEYARD CHRISTIAN 629 Harrison AVE      10,075.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120314 0000000019079122 05/10/2012 GLEN JONES 856 Tanglewood CIR       3,300.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120315 0000000011011110 05/10/2012 EARL FAGER 502 Pike AVE      12,607.54 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Turner Roofing, LLC

20120316 0000000099704306 05/11/2012 GENTILE/TRUJILLO 251 Pelage CT       4,000.00 REMOVE DECKING AND INSTALL JOIST I.B. BOARD COMPANY

20120317 0000000012080028 05/11/2012 RONALD J SCHROEDER 2266 Central AVE       7,926.36 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF C-R CONSTRUCTION

20120318 0000000099306071 05/14/2012 MCCREIGHT, AMANDA/KELL 511 Harding AVE       5,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRTC AND MANU CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120319 0000000099923219 05/14/2012 KNUDSEN, THOMAS/PATRIC 35 Pike View DR       6,000.00 WIND BREAK WALL. Hill Contractors

20120320 0000000099104118 05/15/2012 NANCY REINSTRA 201 Macon AVE # B       6,550.39 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin
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20120321 0000000012006990 05/15/2012 MARCELLA SHEETS TRUST 2211 Cherry ST       3,250.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120322 0000000012005480 05/16/2012 James Collins 2513 Cherry ST       5,215.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20120323 0000000011032718 05/16/2012 DELLA & THOMAS BOUCHARD 504 Harding AVE       5,326.80 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120324 0000000099204328 05/16/2012 STACY GORDON 2408 N 5th ST       6,970.29 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120325 0000000011019930 05/16/2012 CLEMENTS, JOHN/MELODY 124 Tunnel DR      15,960.00 28" X 38' RESIDENTIAL DETACHED PO Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120326 0000000099104637 05/16/2012 DAVID AND JACQUELYN MAGEE 410 Riverside DR           0.00 DEMO MOBILE ON SITE. SEE ASBESTOS Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120327 0000000098894380 05/16/2012 LOWRIE, DENISE 3006 N 5th ST       7,590.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120328 0000000011003750 05/16/2012 STEWART REALTY 704 S 9th ST         300.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120329 0000000011030790 05/16/2012 Gerald and Laura Williams 1025 Sherman AVE       4,480.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120330 0000000011028290 05/16/2012 MATHEW BIGHAM 1010 Monroe AVE       1,395.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120331 0000000011014610 05/16/2012 THULSON, JAMES/KRISTIN 1010 N 9th ST       6,157.71 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120332 0000000012004290 05/17/2012 DONALD E. DILL 116 N Orchard AVE       6,900.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF FAMILY LEGACY

20120333 0000000011032010 05/18/2012 JUSTIN CAMERON 1403 Harrison AVE       1,200.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120334 0000000012007120 05/18/2012 WAKLEY, IONE 2121 E Main ST      15,828.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120335 0000000099104117 05/21/2012 NANCY REINSTRA 203 Macon AVE E F G       6,514.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120336 0000000011029760 05/21/2012 DENNISON, BRAD E. 1326 Main ST      19,015.16 INSTALL WALKIN COOLER/FREEZER COM A&A HEATING/COOLING/REFRIGERAT

20120337 0000000011026860 05/21/2012 KWALLEK/PERSONS 1008 Greenwood AVE      14,797.11 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF First General Services of Colo

20120338 0000000099904247 05/21/2012 SHAUN A KOHL 172 Blue Grouse DR           0.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120339 0000000098106227 05/21/2012 Joe Masterson 2406 1/2 N 9th ST           0.00 VOIDE PER VOIDCHED APVOIDED SIET Bonner Built Fence

20120340 0000000098106227 05/21/2012 Joe Masterson 2406 1/2 N 9th ST       4,900.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bonner Built Fence

20120341 0000000011003070 05/21/2012 MISEL, THOMAS 1510 Woodlawn AVE       2,500.00 REPLACE EXISTING FENCE PER ATTACH Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120342 0000000011032440 05/22/2012 ERIC B. CELLA 2604 Greenway CIR       1,100.00 GARAGE T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 I S&S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

20120343 0000000011015514 05/22/2012 ANDERLE, ROSETTA 916 Phay AVE       2,690.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120344 0000000011009990 05/22/2012 GARRETT/PICCO 1422 Greenwood AVE       1,095.00 NEW 18' X 21' EAGLE CARPORT. EAGLE CARPORTS

20120345 0000000012008878 05/22/2012 ANDREA M. JONES 264 Breyfogle CT       6,048.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120346 0000000011031760 05/22/2012 ROBERT AND CHARLA GASSEN 840 S 6th ST       9,682.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120347 0000000011032130 05/22/2012 ANNA U CHAMOT 407 Harrison AVE       1,338.00 GARAGE T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 I Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120348 0000000099304064 05/22/2012 LUCIANN COLE 2910 N 5th ST       6,986.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120349 0000000011032460 05/22/2012 PAYNE, KENTON A 2515 Greenway CIR       6,128.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120350 0000000011004650 05/22/2012 SCUDELLA, HANNAH 1325 Rudd AVE       3,500.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120351 0000000012000950 05/23/2012 MILLARD/EBELHARE 809 Della Vista LN       5,100.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING & HA

20120352 0000000098804386 05/23/2012 PALMGREN, DONALD/BETTY 3106 N 5th ST       5,200.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING & HA

20120353 0000000099204501 05/23/2012 SKYLINE PROPERTIES 2776 E Main ST           0.00 DEMOLISH HOUSE AND OUT BUILDINGS PATCH CONSTRUCTION LLC

20120354 0000000012004750 05/23/2012 WALTER & CHARLENE SHEHORN 510 N 19th ST LOT 20       8,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Seven Hammers Construction LLC

20120355 0000000011021010 05/24/2012 MICHAEL MORA 755 Yale PL       4,565.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120356 0000000011007050 05/24/2012 PETER, MATTHEW 916 Mystic AVE       5,338.37 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120357 0000000011027910 05/24/2012 CURRI, CHRISTOPHER 837 S 5th ST       9,245.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20120358 0000000011013035 05/24/2012 BRIANNA K. DAVIS 528 Allison AVE       1,700.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20120359 0000000011005970 05/24/2012 HLC ENTERPRISES 403 Pike AVE       6,000.00 DRYWALL INTERIOR Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120360 0000000099904247 05/25/2012 SHAUN A KOHL 172 Blue Grouse DR       6,500.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor
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20120361 0000000011002650 05/29/2012 FRANK CORNELLA 403 Greenway DR       7,615.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120362 0000000098604218 05/29/2012 JAMES ALLEN BORK 401 Washington CT       6,150.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120363 000000001100051O 05/29/2012 AMACK, DARRELL 520 N 4th ST       7,098.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120364 0000000011004320 05/29/2012 ELVERA CARPINE 1110 Myrtle LN       3,880.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120365 0000000011014640 05/29/2012 GREENWOOD CANON LLC 1427 Greenwood AVE       5,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF IRONMAN SEAMLESS GUTTERS

20120366 0000000098404126 05/30/2012 CLARENCE COCHRAN 1110 Fairview AVE AP       4,417.50 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120367 0000000098404129 05/30/2012 TOMMY AND LEE NELSON 1110 Fairview AVE AP       4,417.50 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120368 0000000098404127 05/30/2012 CRAIG AND LORA LESLE 1110 Fairview AVE AP       4,417.50 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120369 0000000098404128 05/30/2012 FAMILY TRUST OF LINDA W Y 1110 Fairview AVE AP       4,417.50 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120370 0000000011016850 05/30/2012 RONNIE & REBECCA  McDOWEL 504 Allison AVE       2,100.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120371 0000000012001000 05/31/2012 MORNING SUN PROPERTIES 2705 Fremont DR       4,000.00 BUILD 8' X 60' COVER ONTO FRONT O Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120372 0000000011010530 05/31/2012 LOGUE, JOANN 708 Mystic AVE       1,500.00 CUT WALL AND INSTALL EGRESS WINDO Ideal Builders

20120373 0000000012008740 05/31/2012 VIGIL, VICKIE 815 Della Vista LN       4,829.76 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120374 0000000011032694 05/31/2012 M&K PROPERTIES LLC 608 Harding AVE       4,311.91 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120375 0000000011028140 05/31/2012 THOMAS, GAIL/GUY 729 Oak AVE       1,500.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120376 0000000099306043 05/31/2012 ROBERT A JONES 605 Twinflower DR       9,432.06 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120377 0000000011023190 06/01/2012 PATRICIA RITTER 1030 Phay AVE       2,685.00 ADD ON AIR CONDITIONING Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120378 0000000011027510 06/01/2012 LIKE, JIM/ANN 832 S 5th ST       2,950.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF T. CLERKIN & SONS ROOFING

20120379 0000000011017210 06/01/2012 COLDWELL BANKER STROM 609 Royal Gorge BLVD       5,270.00 REPLACE ROOF TOP PACKAGE UNIT Canon Supply Inc.

20120380 0000000011006960 06/01/2012 DONALD FRESHOUR 511 Allison AVE       1,000.00 REMOVE & REPLACE WINDOWS AND FRON Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120381 0000000011015790 06/04/2012 LINSCOTT, LAWRENCE/KAR 910 Harding AVE      11,934.86 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120382 0000000012079050 06/04/2012 GREGORY DAVID SMITH 750 Cone AVE       4,504.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120383 0000000019007663 06/04/2012 DOUGLAS LEE 852 N Orchard AVE       8,769.78 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120384 0000000012006820 06/04/2012 DONALD AND VIOLA DEWBERRY 813 Robbie LN       8,000.00 NEW 8' X 5' PATIO COVER AND REROO DLM Enterprises

20120385 0000000011032732 06/04/2012 MICHAEL AND DANA DOWNEY 506 Meadowland WAY       7,400.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120386 0000000011028630 06/05/2012 LARRY R. GALL 619 Allison AVE       3,400.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120387 0000000011005430 06/05/2012 COLGATE/STUCKEY 601 Griffin AVE       1,935.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20120388 0000000099924012 06/05/2012 TRUJILLO, JOSEPH/JANET 26 Kodiak CIR       3,224.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120389 0000000099704567 06/05/2012 MICHAEL AND MARY SULLIVAN 419 Cooper AVE       5,250.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20120390 0000000011016530 06/06/2012 MCCASLAND, HELEN J. 606 Woodlawn AVE       7,090.53 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120391 0000000011006760 06/06/2012 PAMELA S MCMANIGAL 902 Rudd AVE       9,185.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120392 0000000011010330 06/06/2012 LILLIAN WRIGHT 901 N 7th ST       2,280.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120393 0000000012006630 06/06/2012 FONTANA, JAMES J JR 793 Harrow CT       4,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF IRONMAN SEAMLESS GUTTERS

20120394 0000000011019340 06/06/2012 ELGERINE READY 1003 Forest AVE       7,035.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120395 0000000011021000 06/06/2012 BRADLEY J. MUELLER 751 Yale PL       4,898.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120396 0000000099204501 06/06/2012 SKYLINE PROPERTIES 2776 E Main ST     440,115.00 NEW 4,391 SF SKYINE VISION CLINIC WINCEK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

20120397 0000000099920208 06/07/2012 LEENAN LLC 64 Blue Grouse DR         750.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120398 0000000011006060 06/07/2012 AMANDA S BONNEY 911 Rudd AVE       5,942.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ATTACHED EN STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION

20120399 0000000011019230 06/08/2012 WILLIAM EARLY 715 Phay AVE       4,580.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120400 0000000098704166 06/08/2012 OLESON, JANET/DAVID 1323 Park AVE APT 1       1,355.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin
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20120401 0000000011000090 06/08/2012 CHRISTIAN SCIENCE SOCIETY 818 Main ST       6,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120402 0000000012008240 06/11/2012 JEANNE STANLEY/PAM ANTUNE 2002 E Main ST LOT 2       3,840.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120403 0000000098404251 06/11/2012 ORVILLE THOMPSON 860 Zona ST LOT 41       2,000.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. CANNOT REDUCE WI Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120404 0000000012002631 06/12/2012 MCDONALD'S USA, LLC 2305 Fremont DR      42,900.00 McDONALD'S MECHANICAL PERMIT. USE R & R Heating and AC, Inc.

20120405 0000000011013700 06/12/2012 CHARLENE LIPTRAP 1115 S 1st ST      13,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF IRONMAN SEAMLESS GUTTERS

20120406 0000000011025970 06/12/2012 SHANNON & DONNA HIGGINS 600 Raintree BLVD LO       4,100.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ENGLAND CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION

20120407 0000000011007340 06/12/2012 MITZI J. HEARD 420 Cooper AVE       5,194.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120408 0000000011006630 06/12/2012 GREGORY SWEARINGEN 1112 Ohio AVE       6,704.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120409 0000000012079038 06/14/2012 MILLER, CHERYL A. 327 Barrett AVE       2,200.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF PROFLIP REI & CONSTRUCTION INC

20120410 0000000012008150 06/14/2012 COLE TS CANON CITY CO LLC 1919 E Main ST   1,778,694.12 NEW TRACTOR SUPPLY. 21,924 SF. SJH CONSTRUCTION, INC.

20120411 0000000011015490 06/14/2012 JAMES LA BRASH 431 Rudd AVE       7,102.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120412 0000000011011630 06/14/2012 GRANTHAM, KEVIN/CAROLI 318 Circle DR W       2,609.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120413 0000000099204473 06/14/2012 PADILLA, KENNETH 1017 1/2 N 5th ST       5,993.86 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120414 0000000011016040 06/15/2012 WILLIAM AND STEPHANIE SUM 424 Pine AVE       6,718.32 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF COLORADO RESCON, LLC

20120415 0000000012002850 06/15/2012 LEWIS, GAY N 603 N 19th ST       7,902.29 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120416 0000000011005270 06/18/2012 LOVELL, RONALD 1017 Barr AVE       6,983.43 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MAUFC Lloyd Hall Roofing

20120417 0000000011016120 06/19/2012 MILLER, KENNETH/ROCHEL 824 Rudd AVE       4,170.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF C-R CONSTRUCTION

20120418 0000000099306040 06/19/2012 CARVER,T/BABCOCK,C 2217 Twinflower W       8,301.25 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120419 0000000012080088 06/19/2012 ORTEGA, MARIA PATSY 137 S Cottonwood AVE       6,395.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120420 0000000011030510 06/19/2012 CARNAHAN, KEVIN/HEATHE 1224 Sherman AVE       6,771.30 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120421 0000000011023750 06/19/2012 SHARLA J. PETERSON 308 Greenwood AVE       5,800.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING & HA

20120422 0000000012002930 06/19/2012 COLEMAN, CHRISTOPHER/C 601 Barrett AVE      13,458.85 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120423 0000000011017106 06/21/2012 SERENA SHOFLER 616 Griffin AVE       1,500.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120424 0000000099928546 06/25/2012 LEVERETT, JENNIFER 826 Juliana CT         650.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120425 0000000011020990 06/25/2012 BERG, JAMES S 747 Yale PL       5,168.85 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120426 0000000011012570 06/25/2012 PERRIN, CINDY 314 Circle DR W       7,771.24 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120427 0000000011011360 06/25/2012 ARLENE SUPPLE 213 Macon AVE       4,994.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120428 0000000011000380 06/25/2012 MCLOUGHLIN, MIKE/GWEN 1334 Harrison AVE       7,445.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF C-R CONSTRUCTION

20120429 0000000011028410 06/25/2012 JEFFREY AND PAMELA SMITH 2701 N 5th ST       7,745.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120430 0000000011006440 06/25/2012 ALOY INC 612 Mystic AVE       5,790.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120431 0000000011008960 06/25/2012 RUDOLPH ALIRE 519 Hazel AVE       6,909.90 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120432 0000000011016850 06/27/2012 RONNIE & REBECCA  McDOWEL 504 Allison AVE       1,400.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRCAND MANUFA Craig  Addington Const, Inc.

20120433 0000000061000660 06/27/2012 CHARLES WALSER 622 Main ST         375.00 REPLACE 4,500 CFM EVAP COOLER Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120434 0000000011014180 06/27/2012 SCHLESINGER, DAN/PAT 518 Forest AVE         160.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120435 0000000098404251 06/28/2012 NORTH MEADOWS ESTATE INC 860 Zona ST       1,000.00 12' X 18' DETACHED METAL CARPORT. EICHER INC.

20120436 0000000012002740 06/28/2012 BESIO, PAUL F. 301 Greydene AVE           0.00 VOID POURVOID FUTURVOIDRUCTURE MO Boone Concrete

20120437 0000000099920531 06/29/2012 RICHARD/ANDREA WATKINS 134 Wild Rose DR       3,392.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120438 0000000099104580 07/02/2012 HILDEBRAND CARE CENT 1401 Phay AVE       1,485.00 INSTALL EVAP COOLER CONNECT IN TO Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120439 0000000012001750 07/03/2012 NORMAN HERMAN 1809 Barr AVE       3,200.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120440 0000000012000050 07/05/2012 JAKE ESTES BOOTH SPENCER 307 N Cottonwood AVE       1,225.00 REPLACE 2 WINDOWS IN KITCHEN SIZE Sears Home Improvements
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20120441 0000000011019300 07/06/2012 KOHEN 527 Myrtle AVE       6,861.29 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120442 0000000011015570 07/06/2012 JOSEPH & FAITH SOLANO 816 Whipple AVE       9,200.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120443 0000000099304574 07/06/2012 IRVIN & STEPHANIE HOLSTIN 2820 Spartan DR       6,149.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120444 0000000098505020 07/09/2012 First Southern Baptist Ch 1009 Fairview AVE       3,300.00 BUILD HANDICAP RAMP AT NORTH OFFI Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120445 0000000011016770 07/10/2012 HARROW, PEGGY A. 901 Barr AVE       1,452.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bill Phillips Fencing

20120446 0000000099204397 07/10/2012 ST JOHN LUTHERAN CHURCH 790 Greydene AVE      10,000.00 REPLACE 2 FURNACE W/95% AND ADD A TEDS PLUMBING & HYDRONICS LLC

20120447 0000000011021730 07/10/2012 ALLEN & PHYLLIS GRANT 730 Forest AVE      14,732.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120448 0000000099904488 07/10/2012 SIKON, BEVERLY 518 Fairview AVE       2,472.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120449 0000000098704033 07/10/2012 TRAHERN, SHERI/ROBERT 611 Spruce CT       8,834.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120450 0000000012008790 07/10/2012 COTTONWOOD AVENUE TRUST 803 N Cottonwood AVE       4,415.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120451 0000000099204330 07/10/2012 FREE METHODIST CHURCH 501/503 Griffin AVE      15,260.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MNAUF STA-DRY INC.

20120452 0000000099921080 07/11/2012 PUGIN, PHILIP 3255 Grandview AVE      10,200.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF FAMILY LEGACY

20120453 0000000012007960 07/11/2012 LEONARD & MARIE GILLIS 1830 Kountz AVE       4,112.00 T/O GARAGE/NEW ROOFING PER 2006 I Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120454 0000000099921303 07/12/2012 FLOREY, LEWIS/LIDDIE 224 Greenhorn DR      18,877.00 ENCLOSE EXISTING COVERED PATIO Champion Window Co. of Colorad

20120455 0000000098704282 07/13/2012 LARRY KING 182 Savage LOOP      30,301.00 28'X 28' RESIDENTIAL DETACHED SIN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120456 0000000011007030 07/13/2012 GREGORY B. CLEMMONS 505 Phay AVE       4,675.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Turner Roofing, LLC

20120457 0000000099304683 07/16/2012 GERRY BLAND 3259 Chaparral RD       8,000.00 12' X 24' DETACHED SINGLE STORY S Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120458 0000000011013215 07/16/2012 JOHN AND MARION NEPP 1531 Franklin AVE      11,900.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120459 0000000011009640 07/17/2012 SMITH, JARED 618 Main ST       1,000.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bill Phillips Fencing

20120460 0000000011005000 07/17/2012 NELSON, KAREN/RUTH 1361 College AVE       7,900.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD AC The Furnace and Fireplace Pros

20120461 0000000011017270 07/17/2012 SHANE STOTT 812 Bennett AVE       4,225.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120462 0000000011028170 07/17/2012 PAUL/BECCA CROMER 414 Main ST # 416       5,500.00 INSTALL 95% FORCED AIR FURNACE. Mountain Plumbing & Heating

20120463 0000000011032719 07/18/2012 GORDON MUNDELL 502 Harding AVE       4,400.18 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120464 0000000011024510 07/18/2012 KARRIE E ODOM 1132 Phay AVE       1,000.00 REMOVE OLD PORCH AND BUILD NEW ON Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120465 0000000011006490 07/18/2012 DE LEAU, JOHN/PAMELA 1036 Beech AVE       8,084.95 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120466 0000000011019470 07/18/2012 MONACO, THOMAS 428 N 14th ST       6,918.01 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120467 0000000011003340 07/18/2012 KEMLER, GORDON/RUBY SH 2608 Greenway CIR       6,170.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120468 0000000011011110 07/18/2012 EARL FAGER 502 Pike AVE       2,900.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120469 0000000011032581 07/18/2012 A 615 Oak AVE       5,900.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120470 0000000011018550 07/18/2012 BARBARA KLEIN 1220 Harrison AVE       3,399.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CALVIN TURNER ROOFING LLC

20120471 0000000011027430 07/18/2012 THOMAS F STAEHLE 411 W New York AVE         300.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED AAPLI Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120472 0000000011026500 07/19/2012 LEONARD & MARIE GILLIS 1204 Vine ST       5,661.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120473 0000000011021150 07/19/2012 HARDING, DONALD/CYNTHI 628 S 9th ST       6,125.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120474 0000000011028330 07/19/2012 Ray Quick 1821 N 10th ST       2,785.00 ADD AC TO EXISTING FURNACE. Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120475 0000000098305037 07/19/2012 CITY OF CANON CITY 516 Macon AVE       7,400.00 INSTALL 4 TON RTU ON UPPER LEVEL Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120476 0000000012003380 07/20/2012 JO ANN KERRIGAN 333 N Cottonwood AVE       3,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120477 0000000011032390 07/20/2012 COPPER, ADAM/LAURA 2426 Greenway CIR       3,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120478 0000000011005620 07/23/2012 SMITH, PATRICK N. 319 College AVE       6,163.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CALVIN TURNER ROOFING LLC

20120479 0000000011000980 07/24/2012 LAURIE WILLS 1120 College AVE       7,700.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2008 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120480 0000000011023470 07/26/2012 FREMONT REGIONAL HOSPICE 1432 Greenwood AVE       7,023.43 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin
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20120481 0000000098604084 07/26/2012 ROMAN CATHOLIC CONGERGATI 1016 Mystic AVE       1,398.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120482 0000000012002480 07/27/2012 PACHECO, CARMEL/SHARON 2448 Central AVE         239.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120483 0000000011010090 07/27/2012 SCHRADER, GARY 714 Fairview AVE       5,500.00 BUILD WALLS TO CREATE 2 NEW BATHR

20120484 0000000098107008 07/30/2012 GOODWILL INDUSTRIES 910 Main ST       5,400.00 2-10'x20' DRY STORAGE BLDGS. PER Reynolds Construction Company,

20120485 0000000011032654 07/31/2012 LINSCOTT, RALPH 822 Candlewood DR       5,674.82 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120486 0000000099104579 07/31/2012 SKYLINE MENNONITE CHURCH 1331 Harrison AVE       3,700.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120487 0000000012008850 07/31/2012 BLUMENSTEIN, CARL/A WI 468 N 19th ST       3,427.00 SIDING WARRANTY. NO COST FOR MATE Tim Reed and Sons Exteriors

20120488 0000000099604031 07/31/2012 MARION L. ALLISON 608 Dalmatian DR       8,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF L.E. Roofing

20120489 0000000011012140 08/01/2012 ALVARADO, STEVE/ALLYSO 1004 Greenwood AVE       4,250.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE All Purpose Landscaping LLC

20120490 0000000012004750 08/01/2012 SHARON RICHARDSON 510 N 19th ST LOT 47       2,044.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE AND VENT Energy Resource Center

20120491 0000000011009650 08/02/2012 SHARON KENLEY 501 Allison AVE       9,134.84 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120492 0000000011014010 08/02/2012 MCFARLAND, PAULA 316 N 14th ST       9,244.22 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120493 0000000012002840 08/02/2012 Leonard Harrow 645 N 19th ST       5,789.38 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120494 0000000011008500 08/02/2012 WILLIAM J CARSON 803 Allison AVE      10,472.73 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120495 0000000011028710 08/03/2012 ZAPIEN, JAMIE/MANUEL 820 S 6th ST       4,786.06 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120496 0000000099104637 08/03/2012 DAVID AND JACQUELYN MAGEE 410 Riverside DR     220,465.18 NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 2,098 Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120497 0000000098505018 08/06/2012 BRIDGE TO LIFE ASSEMBLY O 222 N Orchard AVE       2,090.17 INSTALL EVAPORATIVE COOLER Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120498 0000000012008150 08/06/2012 COLE TS CANON CITY CO LLC 1919 E Main ST      64,018.00 INSTALL MECHANICAL PERMIT. USE TA Country Heating & Air Cond.

20120499 0000000098604219 08/07/2012 GREENE, JERALD 403 Washington CT       5,300.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE CARPENTRY PLUS

20120500 0000000011025970 08/07/2012 BRIAN LAWRENCE 600 Raintree BLVD LO       6,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120501 0000000012080053 08/07/2012 HUNSAKER, KEVIN 126 Rio Grande DR       4,170.64 REPLACE FURNACE WITH 80% AND ADD Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120502 0000000098404243 08/08/2012 STANLEY AND NANCY SILENGO 899 Zona ST       2,120.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120503 0000000011032680 08/08/2012 DAVID G SAWYER 613 Virginia CT       6,300.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120504 0000000098505016 08/08/2012 REORGANIZED CHURCH OF LDS 505 Del Rey AVE       6,900.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IBC & IN GREENPOINT ROOFING LLC

20120505 0000000011020010 08/09/2012 BEEL, MARIANNE 1120 S 9th ST       2,446.00 T/O REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUFA CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120506 0000009300004244 08/09/2012 BELLE ENTERPRISES 804 Dawn LN       2,674.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE. Canon Supply Inc.

20120507 0000000099204501 08/09/2012 SKYLINE PROPERTIES 2776 E Main ST      45,540.00 MECHANICAL SKYLINE VISION CLINIC. Tradewinds Heating & A/C Corp.

20120508 0000000011021230 08/09/2012 HICKS/SCUREK 1012 Harding AVE       8,300.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120509 0000000011025160 08/09/2012 JOHN SHAFFER 910 Rudd AVE       8,980.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120510 0000000012006730 08/09/2012 MASSEY, DEANNA 717 Oxford CT       6,500.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120511 0000000019007663 08/09/2012 DOUGLAS LEE 852 N Orchard AVE       2,100.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bonner Built Fence

20120512 0000000011003510 08/10/2012 LINDA ANN BALLARD TRUS 813 Macon AVE       7,619.16 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120513 0000000011029830 08/10/2012 SCHLUTER, CRAIG/JANICE 536 Yale PL       8,674.00 T/O REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUFA CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120514 0000000011031200 08/10/2012 SWINDERMAN, ROGER/DIAN 1170 Harding AVE       5,701.90 T/O REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUFA CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120515 0000000011016230 08/14/2012 SAUER 700 Macon AVE       8,110.25 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120516 0000000099924485 08/14/2012 OM LLC 110 Latigo LN       7,000.00 REMOVE PARTIONS AND FILL IN AREAS CB Builders, Inc.

20120517 0000000011030270 08/14/2012 GREAVER, GLENN/NANCY 515 Sheridan AVE       6,427.48 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120518 0000000011015390 08/14/2012 THOMAS BRIAN INVESTMENTS 1210 Harrison AVE         900.00 REROOF TO 2006 IRC & MANUFACT URE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120519 0000000013000170 08/14/2012 NEW HORIZONS MINISTRIES I 1249 Park AVE       2,100.00 REPLACE WINDOWS SIZE FOR SIZE. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120520 0000000011003120 08/15/2012 JOSH E. MELCHI 724 Harrison AVE       8,544.14 FOUNDATION REPAIR Peak Basement Systems
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20120521 0000000011001380 08/15/2012 HAMRICK, JOHN 108 Dewey RD      24,000.00 ADDITION TO AND ENCLOSURE TO CARP Extreme Custom Flatwork

20120522 0000000098102002 08/15/2012 MICHAEL & SHEILA BANKER 1113 Myrtle LN      25,000.00 2 DORMERS IN FRONT AND ADD FRONT Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120523 0000000099304208 08/15/2012 ROGER AND JANET OBERHELMA 506 N 15th ST       1,000.00 DEER FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120524 0000000012003310 08/16/2012 JONES, HELEN A. 2309 Pear ST       7,558.36 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120525 0000000011012650 08/16/2012 SYLVIA, JANIS 205 Circle DR W       5,883.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120526 0000000011011178 08/16/2012 MARCIA L. CLEMMONS 618 Candlewood DR       5,485.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120527 0000000098304214 08/17/2012 VIJAYA SHARMA FAMILY T 904 N 14th ST       2,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120528 0000000011001760 08/20/2012 CAMERLO, ED 331 Main ST       3,918.05 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120529 0000000099921366 08/20/2012 ROBERT/KAREN BROWN 301 Greenhorn DR       4,500.00 ADD PARTITION WALLS TO BASEMENT. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120530 0000000093000250 08/20/2012 COLORADO EAST BANK AND TR 127 Justice Center R       8,000.00 SUITE F. KITCHEN HHOD AND DUCT SY All Pro Heating and AC

20120531 0000000011013060 08/20/2012 BENNIE C WOOD 434 Sheridan AVE       6,371.01 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120532 0000000012079044 08/20/2012 LABONTE, KENDRA 768 Surrey CT       6,464.15 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120533 0000000011027450 08/20/2012 SMITH, PAULA 1407 N 5th ST       6,486.52 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120534 0000000011019030 08/20/2012 WHITE, MAUREEN C. 100 Circle DR N       8,123.33 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120535 0000000011006930 08/22/2012 MCCLURE, KAREN 111 Park LN       6,793.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120536 0000000011032060 08/22/2012 CHARLES & ROSANN VERNETTI 1516 N 8th ST       4,378.61 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120537 0000000011017870 08/23/2012 THOMAS AND DIANA CAMERON 505 Pike AVE       8,473.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN L.E. Roofing

20120538 0000000098604068 08/24/2012 OBRIEN PALULIS/TEZAK 820 Ussie AVE       1,600.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED PLOT PLAN Alpine Fencing LLC

20120539 0000000011008050 08/24/2012 VOSS/KELLY 715 Mystic AVE      42,000.00 NEW TRUSSES/ROOFING/INSULATION & Seven Hammers Construction LLC

20120540 0000000099306054 08/24/2012 JOHN A. PADILLA 2212 Twinflower W       3,200.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120541 0000000011024770 08/27/2012 REGINA USNICK 1021 S 1st ST       1,675.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120542 0000000011008230 08/27/2012 HELEN TENNANT/THOMAS LEWI 1019 Rudd AVE       1,800.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE FURNACE. Energy Resource Center

20120543 0000000011016250 08/28/2012 WHITING, NATHANIEL 1105 Harrison AVE       8,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ENGLAND CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION

20120544 0000000012006910 08/28/2012 TIM MADIGAN 528 N Diamond AVE       2,822.24 REPLACE WINDOWS TO 2006 IRC AND E Craig  Addington Const, Inc.

20120545 0000000011027130 08/28/2012 ZERBY, KURTIS 608 Mystic AVE       6,524.49 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120546 0000000098106213 08/28/2012 ZERBY, KURTIS 804 Harding AVE       5,931.27 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120547 0000000011015830 08/28/2012 BELA VERES 1379 College AVE       9,038.46 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120548 0000000012079209 08/28/2012 MILLIS, ROY/JOYCE 611 Barrett AVE       8,336.90 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120549 0000000011019370 08/28/2012 ILENE GATES 825 Chestnut ST       5,541.79 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120550 0000000011015950 08/28/2012 JEFFREY MUELLER 129 N 4th ST       2,600.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED PLOT PLAN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120551 0000000011010220 08/29/2012 LYLE BEAUCHAMP 829 Chestnut ST       8,449.45 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120552 0000000012008730 08/29/2012 PANSY HUGHES 813 Della Vista LN       4,248.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120553 0000000011000420 08/29/2012 PAT KANT 618 Pike AVE       2,100.00 INSTALL DIRECT VENT RINNAI HEATER Energy Resource Center

20120554 0000000099504184 08/30/2012 DONALD AND LORETTA SAWYER 419 N 3rd ST       3,607.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120555 0000000011080115 08/30/2012 SAFEWAY STORE #3728 1414 Main ST      14,400.00 RECONFIGURE EXISTING PHARMACY TO Bassett Construction Company

20120556 0000000099306059 08/31/2012 TORRES, GLENDA 614 Twinflower DR       4,172.00 INSTALL 10 SEER ADD ON AC SYSTEM Canon Supply Inc.

20120557 0000000011025970 08/31/2012 ANGELA ALDRICH 600 Raintree BLVD LO       2,200.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE WITH 90% Energy Resource Center

20120558 0000000011022490 09/05/2012 1725 N 5TH ST TRUST 1725 N 5th ST      28,000.00 WINDOWS, STUCCO, CABINETS, ELECTR Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120559 0000000012004750 09/05/2012 ROBERT KIMBERLIN 510 N 19th ST LOT 11       1,800.00 REMOVE OLD FURNACE REPLACE WITH 8 Energy Resource Center

20120560 0000000011008530 09/05/2012 MICHAEL PAXTON 531 Floral AVE       5,000.00 NEW WINDOWS AND SIDING Owner & Licensed Subcontractor
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20120561 0000000011023450 09/05/2012 CANDICE B. HADDOCK 1318 Harrison AVE         500.00 BUILD 2 WALLS TO CREATE STORAGE R Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120562 0000000012008240 09/06/2012 NEISIUS/FARRINGTON 2002 E Main ST LOT 3       3,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF C-R CONSTRUCTION

20120563 0000000012004460 09/06/2012 TENORIO, CHRISTOPHER M 301 N Cottonwood AVE       2,660.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120564 0000000012003390 09/06/2012 WHELLER, AVIS 696 Field AVE       7,369.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120565 0000000011018890 09/06/2012 HUFFENBERGER, ROGER/FL 314 N 14th ST       6,792.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120566 0000000098304082 09/06/2012 CAMPBELL, MARK/BETSY 1235 Blake DR           0.00 *****VOID*****VOID*****VOID*** VO Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120567 0000000011008800 09/07/2012 RACHEL HAY 914 Fairview AVE       2,600.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120568 0000000011025750 09/07/2012 BRADY BROTHERS LLC 650 Garden ST         150.00 DEER FENCE. SEE ATTACHED LICENSE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120569 0000000012005050 09/10/2012 ANTHONY DEL CASTILLO 345 Del Rey AVE       5,590.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120570 0000000011032653 09/10/2012 HEIDI M. RUDNIK 818 Candlewood DR       2,900.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE AND ADD The Furnace and Fireplace Pros

20120571 0000000011022700 09/11/2012 DAVID A. NIMMO 408 Main ST      20,000.00 REPAIR WALLS, ADD CLOSET, PANTRY, Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120572 0000000011022700 09/11/2012 DAVID A. NIMMO 408 Main ST       3,800.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND AC. Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120573 0000000011021460 09/12/2012 TAMARA JO WHITTEMORE 401 Rudd AVE       3,280.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120574 0000000012000360 09/12/2012 Willard Gordon 605 Field AVE       1,400.00 6' PRIVACY FENCE PER ATTACHED APP Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120575 0000000011029300 09/12/2012 WELLS FARGO BANK NA 111 Main ST           0.00 DEMO GREENHOUSE Ray Lippis Excavating, LLC

20120576 0000000012001560 09/13/2012 LOWMAN, MADELYNN 485 Greydene AVE       5,300.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120577 0000000011015880 09/13/2012 KEVIN WATTS 710 Hazel AVE         580.00 STUCCO EXTERIOR OF HOUSE. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120578 0000000099504110 09/13/2012 FREMONT COUNTY 172 Justice Center R      45,000.00 REMODEL OFFICES PER PLANS. MOSTLY Mountain Masonry

20120579 0000000011004750 09/13/2012 GLORIA JOHNSTON 709 Mystic AVE       9,645.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120580 0000000098305037 09/13/2012 CITY OF CANON CITY 516 Macon AVE       6,000.00 INSTALL HANDICAP RAMP. Leck Construction, Inc.

20120581 0000000098404251 09/14/2012 GRACE SIEVERS 860 Zona ST LOT 50       1,170.00 INSTALL 11" X 21' DETACHED CARPOR EICHER INC.

20120582 0000000098304468 09/14/2012 LARRY AND CATHERINE SIEMI 221 W Catlin AVE           0.00 VOID REROOF VOID006 VOIDAND MANVO AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120583 0000000012005320 09/14/2012 MICHAEL J. MC CABE 520 N Orchard AVE      13,112.67 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ATTACHED PL Peak Basement Systems

20120584 0000000011010480 09/17/2012 JACOB TYLER MILES 418 Griffin AVE      10,340.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF STA-DRY ROOFING, INC.

20120585 0000000012080070 09/18/2012 TRUMBO, DALTON/GAYLE 227 Turner DR       2,800.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE WINDOWS Craig  Addington Const, Inc.

20120586 0000000011014000 09/20/2012 WILLIAM & LINDA JOHNSON 716 Barr AVE       3,386.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bill Phillips Fencing

20120587 0000000012002770 09/21/2012 ROBERT BLISS 403 N Cottonwood AVE       6,040.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20120588 0000000011080160 09/24/2012 MATZ, ROBERT 1103 Meadows AVE       6,806.62 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120589 0000000011017460 09/24/2012 ALONZO & HOPE MADRIL 1917 N 5th ST      10,029.87 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120590 0000000011029330 09/25/2012 ELAINE K. FAILING 1341 Allison AVE       2,572.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Drury Brothers Roofing, Inc

20120591 0000000011005120 09/26/2012 BIVENS, ROGER 2321 Greenway CIR       4,958.87 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120592 0000000098404251 09/26/2012 RAYMOND & PEGGY STUCKY 860 Zona ST LOT 7       1,895.00 12' X 20' DETACHED CARPORT PER AT EAGLE CARPORTS

20120593 0000000011015222 09/26/2012 PAUL VERTREES 1340 Woodlawn AVE       7,967.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120594 0000000012005070 10/01/2012 MEAGAN MICHELLE WERNER 232 Del Rey AVE       5,300.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ROBERT (MIKE) WILLIAMS

20120595 0000000011022190 10/01/2012 JOHN/LOUISE NEILL 816 S 2nd ST       4,613.00 INTERRIO REMODEL AND 4' X 6'DECK Weaver Construction

20120596 0000000011000760 10/01/2012 PATRICIA ARAGON 1005 N 8th ST       4,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 21006 IRC AND MANU WEATHER SHIELD ROOFING, LLC

20120597 0000000099904383 10/02/2012 TEAM WILEY LLC 1501 Central AVE       3,610.00 INSTALL FURNACE. River Valley Plumbing/Heating

20120598 0000000011029120 10/02/2012 WENDY AND BARRY SPICER 902 Clover AVE       6,845.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20120599 0000000099923148 10/02/2012 OLDFIELD, MARJORIE 915 Main ST       3,650.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE RTU SIZE FOR S All Pro Heating and AC

20120600 0000000016000020 10/03/2012 CANON INDUSTRIAL PARK 515 S 9th ST       3,569.00 INSTALL 150,000 BTU UNIT HEATER P Canon Supply Inc.
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20120601 0000000011016040 10/03/2012 WILLIAM AND STEPHANIE SUM 424 Pine AVE       1,700.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120602 0000000011022480 10/04/2012 1725 NO. 5TH STREET TRUST 1721-a N 5th St           0.00 DEMO OF CONCRETE BLOCK AND WOOD R Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120603 0000000011005610 10/05/2012 CHAMBERLAIN, VAUGHN/MA 2403 Greenway CIR      10,637.00 WINDOWS AND SIDING.WINDOWS TO MEE AMERICAN EXTERIORS, LLC

20120604 0000000011019580 10/08/2012 EUGENE CARLE 420 N 3rd ST       6,435.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120605 0000000098904141 10/09/2012 SAVA AND ROY MARTA 2949 Central AVE       1,070.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bonner Built Fence

20120606 0000000012008440 10/09/2012 CRUZ, CARLOS 501 N 19th ST       4,453.10 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120607 0000000011015260 10/09/2012 ADOLPH & PHYLLIS KOROSHET 1374 Fairview AVE      11,295.70 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120608 0000000011020400 10/09/2012 ROBERT MATZ FAMILY TRU 515 Candlewood DR       7,031.33 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120609 0000000011079522 10/10/2012 DIANNA M. HARRIS 529 Forest AVE       1,675.00 12' X 20' EAGLE CARPORT PER ATTAC EICHER INC.

20120610 0000000012004120 10/10/2012 Dennis McKibbin 1946 Pearl ST       2,200.00 REPLACE OLD FURNACE WITH 70,000 B TEDS PLUMBING & HYDRONICS LLC

20120611 0000000011027820 10/11/2012 PAUL & GUIOMAR CARRERAS 903 S 3rd ST       3,851.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120612 0000000012004470 10/11/2012 EASTER, DERRAL 230 Del Rey AVE       3,406.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120613 0000000012006490 10/11/2012 PAUL J AUSTIN   -OFF 2695 E Main ST       6,595.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120614 0000000042000120 10/11/2012 RICHARD/JUDY SHEPARD 3345 E Us Highway 50      11,600.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bill Phillips Fencing

20120615 0000000011080140 10/15/2012 Rosella Appleman 1022 Fairview AVE AP       5,020.00 REPLACE BOILER. Canon Supply Inc.

20120616 0000000011010950 10/16/2012 MARTINEZ, FELIX/RETA 832 Chestnut ST      13,358.31 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120617 0000000011006390 10/16/2012 JOHN AND BETTY HANAWALT 904 N 8th ST           0.00 *****VOID*****VOID*****VOID VOID IRONMAN SEAMLESS GUTTERS

20120618 0000000098404258 10/16/2012 FIXMAN, MYLES/BETTY JO 888 Zona ST         945.00 12'X 21' DETACHED EAGLE CARPORT P Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120619 0000000011021260 10/16/2012 GARY/LOIS WILSON 815 Chestnut ST       2,638.00 INSTALL 92% FURNACE Canon Supply Inc.

20120620 0000000011015880 10/16/2012 KEVIN WATTS 710 Hazel AVE       3,350.00 INSTALL FURNACE AND DUCT R & R Heating and AC, Inc.

20120621 0000000012007510 10/16/2012 TAYLOR, RON G. 340 Barrett AVE         250.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120622 0000000011011830 10/16/2012 DAVIS/SHAUVIN 1011 Greenwood AVE      13,982.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION

20120623 0000000011012180 10/17/2012 NEVIN AND ELIZABETH STOLT 1008 S 12th ST      30,000.00 STAIRS, WINDOWS, REROOF TO 06 IRC Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120624 0000000012007820 10/17/2012 EDWARD JAROSZ 219 N Orchard AVE #       1,000.00 RELOCATE FENCE, INSTALL 2 HALF DO Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120625 0000000012080023 10/18/2012 CLEO MARTIN 2263 Surrey LN       6,948.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20120626 0000000011028860 10/19/2012 LANCE ROBERTS 222 Greenwood AVE       1,335.00 FURNACE CHANGEOUT Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120627 0000000011028870 10/22/2012 SOLAK, MARK 231 Royal Gorge BLVD           0.00 VOID-VOIDOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120628 0000000011007070 10/22/2012 LARRY SPURLOCK 621 N 14th ST       2,500.00 INSTALL UPSTAIRS FURNACE WITH 80% TEDS PLUMBING & HYDRONICS LLC

20120629 0000000098104130 10/22/2012 RINGMASTER LLC 2147 Fremont DR      18,611.52 INSTALL TYPE 1 HOOD. CONSULT WITH Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120630 0000000011016780 10/22/2012 CAFLIN, SEAN R 613 Floral AVE       9,500.00 FRAME OUT FOR CHIMNEY CHASE INSTA Craig  Addington Const, Inc.

20120631 0000000099920519 10/22/2012 HARTLEY, NICK 151 Wild Rose DR       2,500.00 ATTACHED 14' X 28'CARPORT PER ATT Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120632 0000000099306059 10/23/2012 TORRES, GLENDA 614 Twinflower DR       2,183.97 INSTALLATION OF CLASS A VENT THRU The Woodshed Stove Shop, Inc.

20120633 0000000012008050 10/24/2012 MARY HOFMANN 319 N 19th ST       9,516.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120634 0000000011010060 10/24/2012 LAURIE CARLE 519 Rudd AVE       5,692.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120635 0000000011013195 10/24/2012 DOUGLAS BUSCH 1014 Whipple AVE      10,638.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC NAD MANUF Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120636 0000000011024560 10/24/2012 GREENWOOD, JAMES/GAIL 521 Floral AVE       7,875.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF JR ROOF MAINTENANCE, LLC

20120637 0000000011029120 10/24/2012 WENDY AND BARRY SPICER 902 Clover AVE       2,447.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bill Phillips Fencing

20120638 0000000099704052 10/25/2012 SUMMERS GROUP INC 731 S 8th ST      10,049.00 CREATE OFFICE IN WARHOUSE AREA. Reynolds Construction Company,

20120639 0000000012003861 10/25/2012 Vernon Lindner 2805 Fremont DR     522,724.00 INTERIOR/EXTERIOR REMODEL. SEE NO Reynolds Construction Company,

20120640 0000000011028870 10/29/2012 SOLAK, MARK 231 Royal Gorge BLVD         600.00 UPDATE EXISTING RESTROOM. SOME AD Owner & Licensed Subcontractor
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20120641 0000000011027080 10/31/2012 JAMES CHARNACKY, JR 118&120 N 2nd St       8,600.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF FAMILY LEGACY

20120642 0000000011027090 10/31/2012 JAMES CHARNACKY, JR. 122 & 124 N 2nd St       8,600.00 T/O REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUFA FAMILY LEGACY

20120643 0000000098704733 10/31/2012 COLO QUARRIES  INC 270 S 15th ST       3,620.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120644 0000000011013235 10/31/2012 APPLE, GERALYN/MICHAEL 401 Griffin AVE       4,422.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120645 0000000012002460 10/31/2012 R. DEAN PERSHALL 511 Del Rey AVE       3,426.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120646 0000000043000050 11/02/2012 SABO, CHRISTOPHER 2940 Central AVE       3,844.50 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF C-R CONSTRUCTION

20120647 0000000011021890 11/02/2012 SYLVIA PAOLI TRUST 1374 Forest LN       8,539.90 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20120648 0000000011032716 11/06/2012 Gregory J. Dolven 508 Harding AVE      15,653.00 15'X 27' DETACHED 1 STORY STORAGE Newby's Quality Woodworking

20120649 0000000012001630 11/07/2012 VICKI CHAMPNEY/PHYLLIS SH 617 N Raynolds AVE       6,997.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120650 0000000012005840 11/08/2012 WAGNER, JEFFERY 480 N Raynolds AVE      65,713.00 ADDITION TO REAR OF HOUSE. 592 SF Carochi Construction, Inc.

20120651 0000000011020570 11/08/2012 KINGERY/RENFROW 808 Oak AVE      12,263.00 INSTALL MINI SPLIT SYSTEM PER MAN COOPER HEATING & COOLING INC.

20120652 0000000013000280 11/08/2012 JURJOVEC, ALICE 1227 Sherman AVE       7,365.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120653 0000000099920540 11/09/2012 FARREL AND DARLENE PHELPS 121 Mourning Dove DR      20,000.00 PARTIAL BASEMENT FINISH PER ATTAC Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120654 0000000011026550 11/09/2012 WILLIAMS, AIMEE LYNN\ 415 N 7th ST       4,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120655 0000000011022980 11/12/2012 GEORGE M. AND ANNIE M. ME 232 Circle DR E       4,800.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE All Purpose Landscaping LLC

20120656 0000000011024210 11/12/2012 LINDA ZINKE 246 E Douglas AVE       4,278.75 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120657 0000000011017350 11/12/2012 KENNETH WATTS 1114 S 1st ST       1,535.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH 80% EFFICIEN Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120658 0000000011004090 11/12/2012 Elizabeth Phillips 103 / 107 S 9th ST       9,200.00 REMOVE EXISTING PORCH COLUMNS INS M K Construction Services

20120659 0000000012003960 11/13/2012 KENNETH W. SWEET 604 N Diamond AVE      12,029.79 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ROBERT (MIKE) WILLIAMS

20120660 0000000011079061 11/13/2012 MICHAEL & LEANN CHRISTIAN 2514 Greenway CIR       2,600.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH BRYANT 92% 8 Canon Supply Inc.

20120661 0000000099904629 11/13/2012 WHITE, A W/ESTHER/RACH 16 Kodiak CIR       3,810.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120662 0000000011004660 11/13/2012 COLGATE, KENNETH/REBEC 839 S 6th ST       3,843.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120663 0000000012000610 11/13/2012 KNAPP, DONIA A 322 N Diamond AVE       1,100.00 INSTALL CLASS WOODSTOVE VENT. Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120664 0000000011012490 11/13/2012 Thomas Doyle 249 E Douglas AVE       1,485.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH 80% EFI ARMS Moore's Heating & Cooling

20120665 0000000011031070 11/15/2012 JOHN EFFINGER III 1132 Main ST       1,375.00 REPLACE WINDOWS & DOOR, READY FOR Atencio Glass, Inc.

20120666 0000000011020490 11/15/2012 L G AND DOROTHY OXFORD 1504 Royal Gorge BLV       3,800.00 R&R LIKE FOR LIKE 4 TON RTU OUTSI All Pro Heating and AC

20120667 0000000012004200 11/15/2012 WELLS FARGO BANK NA 345 N Diamond AVE      35,000.00 REBUILD BURNED OUT GARAGE ON EXIS TK Construction

20120668 0000000098104001 11/16/2012 PERRY ROETKER 910 Chestnut ST         550.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ROBERT (MIKE) WILLIAMS

20120669 0000000099304219 11/16/2012 EDWARD JAROSZ 493 N Raynolds AVE U         900.00 13' X 9'6" PATIO COVER ON SOUTH S Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120670 0000000011031340 11/19/2012 CLAYTON N. KELLEY 605 Phay AVE       4,693.13 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120671 0000000099004143 11/20/2012 MCCULLAR, BURLIS R 899 Field AVE       9,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CORSENTINO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

20120672 0000000099306034 11/20/2012 JERRY MOYERS 2212 N 5th ST       3,092.00 INSTALL REPLACEMENT FURNACE AND N COOPER HEATING & COOLING INC.

20120673 0000000012005060 11/20/2012 PAMELA S. DAVIS 725 Yarbrough ST       1,132.29 NEW 4' CHAIN LINK FENCE PER APPRO Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120674 0000000099404897 11/20/2012 A 102 Berry PKWY       7,678.00 CONCRETE FOOTING & RETAINING WALL Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120675 0000000098100024 11/26/2012 OCEDON V, LLC 2795 Fremont DR     300,000.00 REMODEL OF INTERIOR AND EXTREIOR GLOBAL CONSTRUCTION STRATEGIES

20120676 0000000098504311 11/26/2012 LK LIVING TRUST 531 Yale PL     182,818.32 NEW DUPLEX - 876 SF LIVING SPACE HOME BLDG EDUCATIONAL FNDT INC

20120677 0000000011003840 11/26/2012 TOVREA, SHANNON 425 W New York AVE       6,449.70 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20120678 0000000011029460 11/26/2012 KENNETH EDWARD GILLLILAND 1100 S 9th ST         285.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120679 0000000099504172 11/26/2012 CHAPIN, WALTER/NORMA 2121 N 9th ST       1,278.08 20' X 21' DETACHED CARPORT. PER A EICHER INC.

20120680 0000000099704226 11/28/2012 BROWN, LUTHER/KAREN 108 Shiloh DR      15,000.00 PARTIAL BASEMENT FINISH Hanenberg Builders, LLC
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20120681 0000000011001050 11/29/2012 LONNIE AND LISA HUDNALL  914 Whipple AVE -OFF       1,310.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bill Phillips Fencing

20120682 0000000011009810 11/30/2012 JOAN OROSCO 403 W New York AVE         350.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120683 0000000012002710 11/30/2012 WILLIAM/SHIRLEY TUTTLE 500 N Orchard AVE       7,000.00 STUCCO HOUSE. Craig  Addington Const, Inc.

20120684 0000000011032716 12/03/2012 Gregory J. Dolven 508 Harding AVE       3,500.00 REMOVE EXISTING SIDING AND STUCCO Newby's Quality Woodworking

20120685 0000000011031260 12/04/2012 MARION & MURIEL WITKOWSKI 502 Candlewood DR         970.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120686 0000000011025160 12/04/2012 JOHN SHAFFER 910 Rudd AVE      16,000.00 VINYL SIDING, SOFFIT & FACIA GUTT Wilson Home Improvements

20120687 0000000016000010 12/06/2012 WILLIAM A. TEZAK 308 S 11th ST       7,000.00 9' X 18' ADDITION FOR HC REST ROO Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120688 0000000011001682 12/10/2012 LINDSAY D SALYER 1001 Oak AVE       9,110.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20120689 0000000012005620 12/10/2012 NATHANIAL J. MCINTOSH 350 Greydene AVE       5,400.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN WEATHER SHIELD ROOFING, LLC

20120690 0000000012079208 12/11/2012 ANDERSON, EARL/MARTHA 613 Barrett AVE       1,475.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20120691 0000000099704509 12/12/2012 ROBERT AND DORIS RAGAN 3317 Skyline LOOP       6,500.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20120692 0000000011005500 12/13/2012 Colorado Odd Fellows Hous 1122 N 15th ST      15,000.00 REMODEL 4 RESTROOMS PER ATTACHED Reynolds Construction Company,

20120693 0000000011009010 12/17/2012 KEITH SELLERS 105 E Stanley AVE      11,838.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20120694 0000000011008090 12/17/2012 BODKIN MOURNE, J DEAN 1031 Howard ST       6,821.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120695 0000000012006550 12/17/2012 MICHAEL JORDAN/KELLY MACK 2421 Cherry ST       6,135.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting and Roofin

20120696 0000000011017060 12/18/2012 MARY-ELLEN MAYNARD 120 W Douglas AVE       3,000.00 INSTALL 2 DIRECT VENT GAS HEATERS The Furnace and Fireplace Pros

20120697 0000000011029900 12/18/2012 MIDDLEMISS, ROBERT/DEL 1421 N 8th ST       6,200.00 REPAIR FIRE DAMAGED TRUSSES, ROOF Buffalo Builders, Inc.

20120698 0000000012005070 12/18/2012 MEAGAN MICHELLE WERNER 232 Del Rey AVE      14,000.00 NEW 30' X 40' POLE BARN. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20120699 0000000011001682 12/18/2012 LINDSAY D SALYER 1001 Oak AVE       4,872.56 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Homeland Enterprises, Inc

20120700 0000000011018030 12/21/2012 ROLLO, CINDY L. 124 Greenwood AVE       7,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor


